
Dealer Name Contact Name Territory/Region

Covered

MA  -  CT

RI    -  NH

ME   -  VT

Street City State Zip Phone # & Ext. Fax # Phone 

Toll Free

E-mail

Bartholomew Contract Interiors Suzy Eckstein MA, CT 3324 Main Street Hartford CT 06120 860-522-5555 860-724-2887 bartholomew01@snet.net

BBE Office Interiors Daniel Proskin MA 122 North Street Pittsfield MA 01201 413-446-9896 413-445-5645 800-426-3550 dan@bbeoffice.com

Broadway Office Interiors Ron Gordenstein MA 90 Tapley Street Springfield MA 01104 413-734-8911 413-734-9943  ron@broadwayoffice.com

Creative Library Concepts Jodi Kirschner MA, CT, VT, NH, ME, RI PO Box 313 Manalapan NJ 07726 (908) 276-9200 x12 jodi@creativelibraryconcepts.com

Creative Office Interiors Renee Keane CT 144 Elliott Street East Hartford CT 06114 860-525-3133 860-525-1498 rkeane@coisolutions.net

Creative Office Pavilion (COP) Mike Clancy MA, RI, NH, ME, VT One Design Center Place, #734 Boston MA 02210 617-956-4100 617-426-6541 mclancy@cop-inc.com

De Clercq Office Group Carl Gendron CT 85 Willow Street New Haven CT 06511 203-230-9144 203-230-9380 carl@dog-office.com

Environments At Work Ken Patrick MA 300 A Street, 1st Floor Boston MA 02210 617-830-5300 617-830-5310 kenp@environmentsatwork.com

Environments at Work - Rhode Island Linda Bouffard RI 41 Commercial Way East Providence RI 02914 401-435-4141 lindab@eaw-ri.com

Exterus Business Furniture Tim Williams VT, ME, NH 4750 Shelburne Road Shelburne VT 05482 802-383-1740 802-658-6917 tim@exterusfurniture.com

FCI Tim Marshall MA 177 Milk Street, Suite 105 Boston MA 02109 617-447-2155 617-670-3735 Tim.marshall@e-fci.com

Insalco Corporation Harry Gruss, Jr. CT, MA, RI 7 Capital Drive Wallingford CT 06492 203-269-1238 860-969-7427 harry-insalco@snet.net

Interscape Commercial Environments Josh Hagstrom CT, VT 10 Waterside Dr #201 Farmington CT 06032 860-882-5903 860-882-5895 josh@interscapece.com

John Watts Associates Inc. Kim Watts MA, CT 45 Pratt St #200 Hartford CT 06103 860-528-1110 860-291-8585 kimh@jwatts.com

Lexington Group Jeff Oakes MA 380 Union Street West Springfield MA 01089 413-746-3064 x218 413-788-0789 jeff@lexingtongroupinc.com

Office Environments Inc.  Dan Woodworth VT 5 Green Tree Place South Burlington VT 05403 802-864-3000 802-865-2590 DWOODWORTH@oei-vt.com

Office Interiors Limited Ellen Bates NH 85 Washington Street Dover NH 03820 603-749-6200 603-749-8845 ebates@officeinteriorsltd.com

Office Resources Robert Tenaglia MA 263 Summer Streeet Boston MA 02210 617-423-9100 617-423-5590 866-423-9100 robtenaglia@ori.com

Office Resources- Portland ME Kevin O'Shea ME 22 York Street, suite 101 Portland ME 04101 508-641.0331 508-641.0331 KevinO'Shea@ori.com

Office Resources- Porthsmouth NH Kevin O'Shea NH 22 Deer Street Portsmouth NH 03808 508-641.0331 508-641.0331 kevino'shea@ori.com

Officeworks Mark Loughlin MA 149 Middlesex Turnpike Burlington MA 01803 617-901-9612 781-270-9898 mark@officeworksinc.com

OFI Contract Interiors Brian Murray MA, CT 28 Garfield Street Newington CT 06111 860-257-5330 860-594-4550 bmurray@myofi.com

Panello Larry Hole RI 10 Davol Sq. Suite 200 Providence RI 02903 401-648-7100 larryh@pannellosystems.com

Peabody Office Furniture Christopher Peabody MA 234 Congress Street Boston MA 02210 617-531-7381 617-542-1902 christopher.peabody@peabodyoffice.com

Red Thread Mary Savageau MA, CT, ME, VT, NH 22 Boston Wharf Road Boston MA 02210 617-443-6700 860-810-2835 msauvageau@red-thread.com

Robert H Lord Company Rob Romay MA, CT, VT, NH, ME, RI 220 Chapel Road Manchester CT 06042 860-512-2126 860-645-9100 RobRomay@rhlco.com

Sheehan's Office Interiors Jack Sheehan RI 865 Waterman Ave East Providence RI 02914 401-683-3150 401-683-4990 jsheehan@sheehansoffice.com

Strategic Spaces Michael Maude MA 280 Summer Street Boston MA 02210 617-426-0021 617-426-0021 michael@strategicspaces.com

Strategic Spaces Wayne LaSalle CT 225 Asylem Street Hartford CT 06103 860-800-0255 860-575-3952 wayne@strategicspaces.com

TotalOffice Interiors Michael Najnigier MA 129 Portland Street Boston MA 02114 617-737-3441 617-737-3448 mnajnigier@toi-inc.com

Union Office Interiors Louie Fragoso MA 226 Andover Street Wilmington MA 01887 781-396-6400 fragoso@unionoffice.com

Union Office Interiors - Boston Louie Fragoso MA 33 Broad Street Boston MA 02109 617-456-3010 617-986-4559 fragoso@unionoffice.com

Union Transco Anne LaChance ME 257 Water Street Augusta ME 04330 207-622-6252 alachance@unionoffice.com

WB Mason - Brockton Steve Bliss MA, CT, VT, NH, ME, RI 59 Centre Street Brockton MA 02303 508-586-3434 508-587-3249 800-242-5892 steve.bliss@wbmason.com

WB Mason - East Windsor Kevin King CT 43 North Road East Windsor CT 06088 888-962-2766 888-292-6563 kevin.king@wbmason.com

Workflow Interiors  Peter Eliot MA 132 Canal Street Boston MA 02114 617-570-0774 617-570-0773 eliot@workflowinteriors.com

Workplace Consulting Group Paulina Ribadeneyra CT 1 Landmark Square, 2nd Floor Stamford CT 06901 203-548-0305 203-547-6035 paulina@workspacecg.com

Workplace Resource Claudia Russo MA 162 Prescott Street Worcester MA 01605 508-770-1900 x23 crusso@wprltd.com

Wyndham Corporate Interiors, LLC Mark McNally CT 208 Providence Road Brooklyn CT 06234 860-774-8110 860-774-8131 mmcnally@buydesk.com
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